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Women / 6 / Sr A
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Gabrielle Baylon635
Novato

9.500 8.300 9.4509.600 36.850
1 13 1 2 1T

1T

Leilani Hardin662
Byers Roseville

9.300 9.000 9.2759.275 36.850
3 3 7 4 1T

1T

Kamryn Coyne652
Liberty

9.350 9.200 9.0509.150 36.750
2 1 10 5 3 

3 

Ximena Aguilera690
Byers Roseville

9.200 8.950 8.9509.450 36.550
5 4 2 9T 4 

4 

Maleeya Lyon667
Byers Roseville

8.600 9.025 9.5009.400 36.525
10T 2 5 1 5 

5 

Courtney Lane623
Byers Roseville

9.250 8.850 9.0259.300 36.425
4 6 6 6T 6 

6 

Hannah Galgan643
Dream Xtreme

8.850 8.900 8.8259.175 35.750
7 5 9 14 7 

7 

Alexa Wildie603
Byers Roseville

8.650 8.800 9.0259.250 35.725
9 7 8 6T 8 

8 

Cassie Peterson621
Marin Elite

9.125 8.475 8.9508.900 35.450
6 11 12 9T 9 

9 

Meghan Bowman673
Byers Roseville

8.500 8.400 8.9509.425 35.275
13T 12 3T 9T 10 

10 

Ayla Fung613
CSC - Race

8.600 8.600 8.8758.475 34.550
10T 10 13 13 11 

11 

Elise Jonas-Delson627
Novato

8.575 8.675 9.0258.100 34.375
12 9 14 6T 12 

12 

Mia Petrucela675
Cal-Star

7.900 8.700 8.4507.900 32.950
15 8 15 15 13 

13 

Honor Henningsen644
Novato

8.700 0.000 9.3259.425 27.450
8 14T 3T 3 14 

14 

Alicia Deras606
Liberty

8.500 0.000 8.9259.075 26.500
13T 14T 11 12 15 

15 
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